Pressure reducing valve
WATTS PR500
• Flanged water pressure reducing valve for buildings, commercial, water supply ; domestic
or industrial.
• Approved: ACS.
PReSSuRe Reducing vAlve WATTS PR500
Presentation:
Reliable and simple, the PR500 is a flanged water pressure reducing valve.

2 Filter with drain valve
3 UPSTREAM isolation valve
4 DOWNSTREAM isolation valve
5 Cone flange (if need)
6 Anchor (cuff, flange)
M Pressure gauge
Setting:
The pressure setting is ultra simple by screw nut system
on the pilot valve.
Turning clockwise = increase the pressure.
Turning anticlockwise = reduce the pressure.
Check the value by a pressure gauge.
Then, tighten the adjusting screw retaining nut.
PReSSuRe Reducing vAlve WATTS PR500
models DN PN A (mm) B1 (mm) B2 (mm) C1 (mm) C2 (mm) weight (kg) pressure gauge plug
PR500-50 50 16 230 170 85 165 95 25 F 3/8”
PR500-65 65 16 290 170 85 165 95 25 F 3/8”
PR500-80 80 16 310 175 85 165 100 30 F 3/8”
PR500-100 100 16 350 190 120 210 110 40 F 1/2”
PR500-125 125 16 400 200 150 285 125 70 F 1/2”
PR500-150 150 16 480 210 150 285 145 90 F 1/2”
PR500-200 200 16 600 235 200 360 170 150 F 1/2”
PR500-250 250 16 730 280 255 475 200 400 F 1/2”
Part no and dimensions:
Maintenance:
The PR500 conception and the quality of its materials to avoid interventions of maintenance for many years.
It is however recommended for safe operation, perform the following checks: